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Colby High School Track

Tony Aguilar, Kale Arnburger, Wiatt Binder, Beau Brown, Ashley Coleman, Christian 
Coulter, Matthew Dickman, Cody Duffey, John Faber, Brandon Gaede, Tucker Ger-
stner, Adam Giersch, Alex Juenemann, Treck Keck, Leighton Koel, Troy Koon, Josh 
Lemman, Blake McNinch, Josh Middleton, Logan Middleton, Ryan Moore, Jared Nally, 
Dustin Reed, Josh Ryan, Austin Scheideman, Bryan Scheideman, Connor Schwanke, 
Reed Stephens, Corbin Stephens, Christian Wilson, Skylar Barrett, Theresa Basset, 
Lauren Bell, Morgan Bell, Amber Bond, Kortney Bredemeier, Shelby Crampton, Katie 
Elias, Sierra Elling, Emilea Finley, Kaitlyn Flanagin, Shelby Gardner, Kayla Hocker-
smith, Julia Hutfles, Laura Juenemann, Katrina Kaus, Keana Keck, Sara Lamm, Sara 
Martin, Brenna McKee, Morgan Mengel, Victoria Rall, Kaylie Reeh, Abi Rohr, Paige 
Roopchan, Anna Taylor.

Tuesday, April 5, 4 p.m. vs. Dodge City at Colby Rec Fields
Friday, April 8, 4 p.m. vs. Ulysses at Colby Rec Fields
Tuesday, April 12, 4 p.m. at Ellis
Friday, April 15, 4 p.m. at Hugoton
Monday, April 18, 4 p.m. at Goodland
Tuesday, April 19, 4 p.m. vs. Hays at Colby Rec Fields
Thursday, April 28, TBA at Lakin (Scott)
Friday, April 29, 4 p.m. vs. Scott City at Colby Rec Fields
Monday, May 9, 4 p.m. at Russell
Monday, May 16, TBA at Regionals
Tuesday, May 17, TBA at Regionals
Wednesday, May 18, TBA at Regionals
Thursday, May 19, TBA at Regionals

Varsity Schedule

Monday, April 11, 4:45 p.m. at Goodland
Tuesday, April 12, 3 p.m. at Rawlins County
Monday, April 18, 4 p.m. at Trego Community
Monday, April 25, 3 p.m. at Rawlins County

Junior Varsity/C Team Schedule
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